Hanson Express Base Cabinets
Standing Height Cabinets - 35 11
l
Model Width
DY36H 36"
Model Width
HX-AA24H 24"
Standing1 Height Cabiinets - 3511
---,
�
Model Width
HX-AE18H 18"
HX-AE24H 24"
Model Width
HX-AB18H 18"
HX-AB24H 24"
Model Width Model Width Model Wrdth Model Width Model Width
HX-DA36H 36"
HX-DA48H 48"
HX-DD36H 36"
HX-DD48H 48"
HX-DG36H 36"
Sitting Height Cabinets - 29'"
Model Width
HX-AB1 BL 18"
Model Width
HX-AG24L 24"
=11
=
[
Model Width
HX-DD36L 36"
HX-DN48H 48" HX-DZ48H 48"
Comer Base Cabinets - 35"
Model Width
DX14H 32"
DX diagonal comer cab.nets
do not have shelves
17.011
HX-D36ADA 36”
HX-DB58H 58”     Model  Width  Height  Depth
     HX-L48HA   48”  84”   21 1/4”
1 | hansonlab.com
36”
I Hanson Express Mobile Cabinets I
Standard Height - 32 1 /2"
Model Width
HX-AB18HM 18"
rn w
Model Width
HX-DA30HM 30"
Model Width
Model Width
HX-CP24HM 24"
Model Width
HX-DG30HM 30"
Sitting Height - 29"
Model Width
HX-AF1 SLM 18"
Ej

• 1-1/4" wide
• Leg levelers and three support
angles provided
Model Height Depth
HX-HGL36A 35" 22"
Apron Rail
Model Width
HX-A30
HX-A36
HX-A48
30"W x 4-1 /2"H
36"W x 4-1 /2"H
48"Wx4-1/2"H
Drawer Housing, 1 Drawer
Model Size
HX-DH-1-30A 30"W x 4-1 /2"H x 22"0
HX-DH-1-36A 36"W x 4-1/2"H x 22"0
HX-DH-1-48A 48"W x 4-1 /2"H x 22"0
Wall Cabinet Filler Panel
Model Size
HX-WCF6M13 6"W x 36"H
.,,........,..,,__

HX-FHL30A 29"H x 22"0
End Support Panel
• Used in place of legs on one end
of apron rails or drawer frames
• 1-1/4" wide
• Leg levelers and three support
angles provided
Model Height Depth
HX-HGL30A 29" 22"
End Filler Panels
• Includes one single filler angle
Model Size
HX-PSF7L 7"Wx29"H
Island Filler Panels
Model Size
HX-BCF14L 14"W x 29"H
Knee Space Filler Panels
• Includes two single
filler angles
Model Size

Frame Frame Top Size (sold
Width Depth separately)
HX-M1 -6030H
SINGLE FRAME ASY, M1, 60W x
59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30" 30D x 84H, NO ACCYS, NO TOP
SINGLE FRAME ASY, M1, 60W x
HX-M1 -6030H-1 P 30W x 84H, LH POST 4-DUPLEX 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
POWER W/CORD, NO TOP
DOUBLE FRAME ASY, M2, 60W x
59-3/4"
60" X 60"
HX-M2-6060H
60D x 84H, NO ACCYS, NO TOP 58"
(2 piece top)
DOUBLE FRAME ASY, M2, 60W x 60" X 60"
HX-M2-6060H-1 P 60D x 84H, 1-POST 4-DUPLEX 59-3/4" 58"
(2 piece top)
POWER W/CORD, NO TOP
HX-M1 -7230H
SINGLE FRAME ASY, M1, 72W x

degrees from storage to operational
position. Water flow is activated by
flag handle. Each spray head has a
"flip top" dust cover, internal flow
control, and filter to remove impurities
from the water flow. Chrome-plated
brass stay-open ball valve. 1/2" NPT
male inlet. Furnished with locknut and
washer for securing to countertop.
I7.11 I
Hanson Express Sinks and Accessories
Stainless Steel Pegboards
Includes integral drip tray with a drainage tube.
Model Size Pegs Drip Tray
HX-V2424-2 24"W x 24"H
HX-V2430-2 24"W x 30"H
32
50
Drop-In Epoxy Sinks
2"

shelves
• See below for in-stock shelves or see shelving pages
4.04-4.08 for sizes and styles
Upright Post
• Upright Post (each; includes bench top mounting
hardware)
Model Size Height
HX-BTUP48-G2 2"WX 3" D 29-3/4"
Wall Standards
• Wall standards are painted steel, 12 ga., 2" w x 5/8"
d, double slotted for use with bookend brackets
• Shelves are adjustable in 1" increments
• In-wall backing required for all wall shelving
• Shelves sold separately
Model Height
HX-HDS48-G2 48"
Shelving!
Upright Post
Horizontal Top Rails
• Top rails attach between upright posts installed at
the center lines listed below
M d I w·d h Centerline of
0 e I t Upright Post
HX-C13174-31 31-3/4"
HX-C13174-43 43-3/4"
HX-C13174-55 55-3/4"
HX-C13174-67 67-3/4"
33-3/4"
45-3/4"
57-3/4"
69-3/4"

========-------=======
�
� Fume Hood Options
I r ...._:,,---7
I I l�I
�I I 1
• Service Fixtures - Air, Vacuum, Gas, Cold Water
• Hood Counter Tops and Cup Sink
• Base and Specialty Cabinets
• Monitors / Alarms
• Pre-piping of Service Fixtures
Acid Cabinets
ACID
ml
Model Height
HX-ASB24H 24"
ACID ACID
ml
Model Height
HX-ASB36H 36"
HX-ASB48H 48"
Flammable Storage Cabinets
Model Height Model Height
HX-FSB24H 24" HX-FSB36H 36"
HX-FSB48H 48"
Vacuum Storage Cabinets
Fume Hoods
Model Height Depth
HX-5SA48A
HX-5SA72A
48"
72"
31-3/8"
31-3/8"
Fume Hood Counter Tops
Model Width
HX-EHT48A
HX-EHT72A
HX-EHT 48A-C*
HX-EHT72A-C*
48"
72"
48"
72"
1-::::::::_,I *w/ cup sink cutout at right rear
ml corner
Model Height
HX-VAC24HF 24"
17.151